IAUDTNBASAL I Need... ) f i
® transit information
® ® ® ® ® ® @ ® ® ® bus and rail timetables
MORAINE 95th 95th 95th METRA 95th .
VALLEY 88th 0AK RIDGE- 95th 95th g5th R.I. 95th DAN - ‘ ® fare, monthly ticket or
COLLEGE AVE. PARK LAND CICERO PULASKI WESTERN STATION ASHLAND RYAN ticket-by-mail information?
: : : g g5 o o oo o o
: : 2 5 7.20 7.24 3 7385 5.381 747 The RTA Travel Information J
7:30am 7:35am 7:40am 742 7:50 7:54 8:02 8:05 :07 8:17 | N \
: - - 8:20 8:24 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:47 ‘ Center is ready to help.
8:30 8:35 8:40 8:42 8:50 8:54 9:02 9:05 9:07 917
A A A A S A I
R | B . S 95TH
N K 10:.42 I 5 | H 1 - -, -
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:12 11:20 11:24 11:32 11:35 11:37 11:47 1-312-836-7
0 1508 151 1515 1 1534 i ; 153 : | ktoniftie mulths
:00pm :05pm T0pm 12pm 20pm 24pm ; i : y
12:30 1?35 1%:18" 1242 1%;89 1%):?53 ::02 1:05 }:07 “; call toll-free 1-800-972-7000
B Servin )
588 §8§ 3.‘,:‘!8 g‘g gzg% 53‘2 %g% ggg %% %H The center is open daily from g
330 335 340 342 350 354 4:02 4:05 4:07 417 ‘ 5:00am to 1:00 am. 95th D n R an
4:00 4:05 4:10 4-15 4:20 4:24 4-3% 4:35 4-87 447 T [REGUTAR FARES TEAKS  OIErEAK a y
500 505 510 512 520 594 23 55 237 247 51008100 T inal
_5_39_:\.8i 540 542 5:%8 5:54 sig% 605 6:07 617 ey T B8 | ermina
6:00 6:05 6:10 6:12 6: 6:24 6: 6:35 6:37 6:47 Reduceas % o
6530 6535 6:40 6542 6350 6554 7.02 7{05 7:.07 i L Pace Transfer 05 05 -
7.00 7:05 7:10 7:12 7:20 724 7.32 7:35 7.37 .47 JmterioCTA I Mora|ne Val Iey
Rid ith valid weekl thly Metr. |
e e College
Adult# I35 75
| Reduced#* 35 35
® ® ® ® ® ® ® ©) ® | Pace Regular Monthly Passport
Adul '
95th METRA 95th 95th 95th MORAINE ) Se:ic:: Citizen/Disabled s;;g Eve rg ree n P I aza
DAN 95th R.I. 95th 95th 95th RIDGE- 0AK 88th VALLEY ‘ Pace Link-Up Monthly Passport
RYAN ASHLAND STATION WESTERN PULASKI CICERO LAND PARK AVE. COLLEGE | (with current monthly rail ticket) $36.00 .
6:25am 6:35am 6:37am 6:40am 6:48am 6:52am 7:00am 7:02am 7.07am 7:12am ‘ @ Peak fares are charged 6-9 a.m. and 3-6 p.m., weekdays, ' thtle co m pa ny Of
7:25 ;;35 gg} 518 g?g ;g% ggg 8:02 g;g7 8:12 except holidays (New Year's Day, Memorial Day, July M H 't I
: i i ; i ; i g 37 8:42 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas)
_g?%g 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:48 8:52 9:00 %.8% 9:07 9:12 + Pace ad:lll p:syspon is valid on ;’a‘ce 7 days a week, but a ry os pl a
855 9:05 &07 g: 1118 & ;g gg% 13:88 9:32 9:37 9:42 ‘ is valid on CTA only on weekdays.
" R 37 X X H N 10:02 10:07 10:12 | * Reduced fares include children ages 7-11, senior cit- - [
955 70:05 10:07 10:10 10:18 10:22 10:30 10:32 10:37 10:42 ‘ izens, and p ith disabilities (with RTA Special ‘
g §r wroome opi p e e o (e | Christ Hospital &
10:85 4 11,07 111 11:18 11:22 11> ¢ 11:37 11:42 | appropriate identification) to and from school only on ! -
11:25 11:35 11:37 11:40 11:48 11:52 12:00pm 12:8% m 12:07pm 12:12) school days, between 6:00 a.m. and 8:00 p.m.
11:55 12:05pm 12:07pm 12:10pm 12:18pm 12:22pm 12:309 12:32p 12:37p 12:42pm ** When accompanied by an adult fare paying passenger M ed l ca I Cente r
1] 22-255§nm 1-%2 1%_%; 1%,118 ]%43 1%3% }gg } }g] 112 (a malimu)m of two children for each fare paying
] g : ; 3 i i 37 1:42 Passenger), H H
1:25 1:35 1:37 1:40 1:48 1:52 2:00 2:02 2:07 2:12 # When transfering to CTA, regular fares will be collected. g
| i i i 5 2 i : . _ Chicago Ridge Mali
%gg 3 ; ; : g ] i i 31 w
255 3:05 3.07 310 318 3:22 3:30 3:32 3.37 3:42 ‘ How are we doing? 2 Daily Service
: - 3.37 340 3:48 352 4:00 4 407 4 w g: \ | 2 Y,
3% i 7 o it 1% 1% % 437 48— | |Operated by Pace/ (C\ I T
; : 2 ; ] 4:5 o} 5:02 5:07 512 (L s Spe you .
458 208 507 510 518 5:22 5; a2 537 5:42 Southwest Division Call 14708)364-PACE
5:25 5:35 5:37 5:40 5:48 5:52 6: 6: 6.07 6:12 . ;
555 6:05 607 10 618 82 630 632 6:37 6:42 Extension 500
6:55 7:05 7.07 710 718 7.22 v 7:32 - -
7:25 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:48 7:52 a;gg a:gzm - - ‘ For lost and found Monday through Friday Novem ber 18’ 1 990
755 805 8:07 810 8:18 8:22 - - - . : call (708) 422-0082 8:00am to 5:00pm
\ A ))
W - Will discharge passengers west of Oak Park 1.
il EXACT FARE REQUIRED
[ xae viaoal
Bus will stop upon signal to driver The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable are @ ‘ e
: . 3 e ! subject to change. Pace does not assume re ibility f
A anyinegeection alou thioube Pace is the Suburban Bus Division of the RTA , R e o = borarltin e dgerioikiag o
where it is safe to do so. } delayed trains or buses or failure to make connections.

Suburban Bus Service



ADDITIONAL SERVICE PROVIDED ON SCHOOL DAYS
AM

REE]
N

f 1 381N
WECKDAY - WES TR

A) Bus departs Hometown Fire Station at 7:25 a.m., traveling east on Dufly Avenue
to Pulaski, south on Pulaski to 95th, then west on 95th to Oak Lawn High School.

B) Bus departs Southfield Shopping Plaza at 7:30 a.m., traveling south on Harlem to
97th Service Road to 95th, traveling east to Oak Lawn High School.

A) Bus departs Oak Lawn High School at 2:45 p.m., traveling east on 95th to Pulaski,
then north on Pulaski to Dufly Avenue, traveling west to the Hometown Fire Station.

B) Bus departs Oak Lawn High School at 2:45 p.m., traveling west on 95th to 97th
Service Road, then north on Harlem to Southfield Shopping Plaza.

SM 565 K 3 v N X X >
830 835 41 43 51 8:55 9.03 9:09 9:10
: 1 3 : : : ; : . @ 379
10:00 10.05 10:11 10:13 10:21 10:25 10:33 10:39 10:40 1047 108 11:01 - 88th
: : : ‘ : : : : : : ; Moraine|o o
. : : ‘ i i : : 1 { : i : R G ; ; ; g s i
E. 1135 1na 1:44 11:82 11:56 120m  121lm  121%m  12:1%m 2em 22 1230 123 1244 1248 1257 1259 104 1:09 =| valley |5 § %o~ Hickory
2:00pm 12.050m 12:110m o . - - -, g 3 ? 4 6 i % -
30 23 1241 1244 1252 1256 : 11 12 119 : : ) 7| College | M} 385 P2!os Sauare
12 1235 J i f ) ; ! : 4 i : % —
: : L : " ; }i-F 1‘% }f :ﬁ :w!a :% s o f Student 3850 goverts Rd.
: 2 123 126 134 138 153 154 01 el - o Gy B w| Center
124 1 ; ‘ : ) " " : : 2. X
.2 LZS Ii;__]%__}'ﬁL ﬂ :ﬁ 2 2:% :!g_ ‘38'——‘36'—
148 153 1 ?? 02 §E'° l14 523 229 2530 37 22 Harlem 386
77 77 2 = Zzg ':g ':59 b i :ﬂ“i Lﬁ_—' 386 g\ _Oak Park
. : : i 1 { i ! A 3:58 4:00 i ~
236 241 : ﬂ |~99 !E : 19 27 ; Chicago,
5 - r§6— g i : LH 133 A1 :%2 :& . 9
300 305 1 14 24 :349 38 44 345 53 436 438 Ridge
(N St S : : T — . i 384
330 335 A1 344 54 359 408 4:14 415 423 A Mall T IBanu
345 350 56 59 409 414 423 429 4:30 4:38 524 (NE entrance) Met '-99
: : 44 : ' ; 4y 4 : etra
430 435 441 444 4:54 459 508 514 15 23 e06 N&W RR .\ p\oa[ksl\;q?g:: HS.
ke ; % ; 3 : a 4
29 39 553 59 ﬁ 0 : geez jie
515 520 2 : ; : : : : :
—w—— "a;———| - : AES ﬁ— ; 6? - 382 Central
’ ; . 27 14 A - - N
600 05 11 14 22 6:26 6:35 41 42 49 gk gl : i ‘ 25
R f———— —— i 49— RS
g ; R g 01 : ; g . : | =mE® LIMITED STOP SERVICE 3 c
80 825 831 834 842 846 8:55 01 2 09 511 3 : ‘ St e Anad i naiong” 383 icero
- ; A g g A . - - [ only at Loomis, Vincennes, Halsted, 383
and 95th St. Rapid Transit Station. A gg o g
SUNDAY _ H 83
EASTBOUND ‘ i&
RAA 53A°
. W @ W LG e ® 0 O | p——— 53A1 puiasii
MORAINE ~ 951h 95th 95th METRA 95th 95ih METRA 95TH 95TH 95TH MORAINE not stop at Baverly. off w
VALLEY 88th 0AK RIDGE- 95th 95th 95th R\ 95th DAN DAN 95th R.1. 95th 95th 95th RIDGE- OAK 88TH VALLEY | ] [
COLLEGE  AVE. PARK LAND CICERO  PULASKI  WESTERN STATION  ASHLAND RYAN RYAN ASHLAND ~ STATION  WESTERN PULASKI  CICERO LAND PARK AVE. COLLEGE 1 0 52A
M 84sam  8S0am  B5dam  902am  905m  907am  917am 925Mm  93%m  937am  940am  948am  952am  10.00am  10:02am " 10.07am  10:12am ‘ Metropolitan 52 Ked;e or
M 945 950 954 1002 1005 1007 1017 1025 1035 1037 10:40 10:48 1052 1100 1102 1107 112 ‘ Business College 3 § o=
M1015 1020 1024 - 1032 1035 1037 1047 1055 1105 11.07 1110 1118 1122 1130 1132 1137 11.42 \ Evergree ns =
1030am  1035am  1040am  1042am 1050 1054 1102 1105 1107 17 1125 1135 1137 1140 1148 1152 1200pm  1202pm  1207pm _ 12.12pm ; 9 o< 0@
M1115m 1120 124 1132 1135 11:37 11.47 11:65 1205pm  1207pm  12:10pm  12:18pm  12:22pm  12:30 12:32 12:37 12:42 | Plaza 49A
1130 1135 1140 1142 1150 1154 1202pm ___12.05pm __ 12.07pm ___ 12:17pm 12:25pm 1235 1237 12:40 12:48 12:52 1:00 1:02 1.07 112 nacl o e
TZ00pm T2 0sm T2 10pm 12 12pm  T220pm  122apm 1232 123 1237 1247 1255 705 707 10 718 T2 30 T3 137 T 3498 western
1230 1235 1240 1242 1250 1250m 102 105 107 117 1.25° 135 137 140 148 152 2:00 202 207 212
100 105 110 112 120 124 132 135 137 1.47 155 205 207 210 218 222 230 232 237 242 Metra/Rock Island § "95th St. Sta.
130 135 140 142 150 D 202 205 207 217 225 73 237 240 248 752 300 302 307 an X G NN $ep——tp——t
200 20 210 212 220 24 2% 235 237 247 255 305 307 310 318 322 330 332 337 342 % Py vh 9
230 235 240 242 250 250 302 305 307 317 325 335 337 3.40 348 352 4.00 .02 407 a12 12
300 305 310 312 320 324 332 335 337 347 355 405 407 R 18 a2 430 LK 37 XY Mg 129 @ Ashland
330 335 340 342 350 354 102 405 407 a7 425 435 437 440 448 452 500 502 507 512 tr, []
100 105 110 412 420 a2 132 435 437 a7 455 5.05 507 510 518 522 530 532 537 542 6'o,; 7
130 135 T30 112 50 154 502 505 507 517 525 535 537 540 548 552 600 602 607 612 A e,
500 505 510 512 520 524 532 535 537 547 555 605 607 610 618 622 630 6.32 637 6.42 95th street station A s
530 535 540 542 550 554 602 605 607 617 6.25 635 6:37 6.40 6:48 6:52M 2 : : ‘
630 635 640 642 650 654 702 705 707 717 725 735 737 7.40 748 752 M . . - - 108 ___Halsted e
V - Trip begins at 107th/88th Ave. and does not enter college. Sunday service will operate on Memorial Day, July 4th, and Labor Day. 352 8A|
M - Operates 10 or from Menard and 95th. Transfer to bus routes @ Dan RyanR T
W - Will discharge passengers west of Oak Park upon request. No service on New Year's Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas. 29, 34, 95E, 100, 103, o——

104, 106, 111 and 353, —



	Pace381_1990-11-18(1).pdf
	Pace381_1990-11-18(2).pdf

